

CS DJ 104/21
AVANTIKA Vs. NARESH KUMAR AND ORS

11.12.2023

Present: Sh. D.S. Khatri, counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Hemant Pathak, proxy counsel for D-1.
None for D-2 & D-3.

Heard. Perused.

Counsel for plaintiff has filed list of witnesses.

Copy supplied.

No PW is present today.

Now to come up on 29.04.2024 for P.E.

Interim order, if any, to continue till next date of
hearing.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/11.12.2023